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KEY DATES

Feb 1st - Apr 30th, 2023

Abstract Submission
Early-bird Registration

Young Scientist Travel Awards Submission

Season’s Greetings and
Best Wishes for 2023!

Dear All, 
Best wishes for a joyous holiday season filled with happiness and love.

May you and your family have a safe and
happy Christmas that is full of making happy memories.

Wishing you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year, and thanks for all
your support throughout the year.

We hope to see you all in the coming November!

Chae-Hun Leem
The President of the Korean Physiological Society 
and the President of FAOPS

Jin Han
The Chair of the FAOPS 2023
Organizing Committee

Registration Fees

Category

Domestic (₩)

Regular ₩400,000

₩500,000

₩150,000

₩100,000

₩80,000

$350 

$450 

$120 

$100 

$70 

₩500,000

₩600,000

₩300,000

₩100,000

₩80,000

$420 

$500 

$150 

$100 

$70 

₩600,000

₩700,000

₩250,000

₩100,000

₩80,000

$500 

$550 

$180 

$100 

$70 

Industry

Student

Accompanying Guest

Gala Dinner

Regular

Industry

Student

Accompanying Guest

Gala Dinner

Overseas ($)

Early On-siteRegular

CONTACT FAOPS 2023
Secretariat 

6F, Sunghwa B/D, #11-13, Hwarang-ro 8-gil, Suseong-gu, Daegu 42038, Korea
Phone  +82-53-740-0425,   Fax  +82-53-742-9007,   E-mail  FAOPS2023@gmail.com


