

FAPS CONGRESS 2023 November 1-4, 2023 EXCO, Daegu, Korea

In conjunction with The 75th Annual Meetings of the Korean Physiological Society

New Physiology for the New Normal

The ARC, Daegu



































Dear All,

Best wishes for a joyous holiday season filled with happiness and love.
May you and your family have a safe and
happy Christmas that is full of making happy memories.
Wishing you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year, and thanks for all
your support throughout the year.

We hope to see you all in the coming November!



Jin HanThe Chair of the FAOPS 2023
Organizing Committee



Chae-Hun Leem
The President of the Korean Physiological Society
and the President of FAOPS

KEY DATES

Abstract Submission
Early-bird Registration
Young Scientist Travel Awards Submission

Feb 1st - Apr 30th, 2023

Registration Fees

noglotation i coc				
Category		Early	Regular	On-site
Domestic (₩)	Regular	₩400,000	₩500,000	₩600,000
	Industry	₩500,000	₩600,000	₩700,000
	Student	₩150,000	₩300,000	₩250,000
	Accompanying Guest	₩100,000	₩100,000	₩100,000
	Gala Dinner	₩80,000	₩80,000	₩80,000
Overseas (\$)	Regular	\$350	\$420	\$500
	Industry	\$450	\$500	\$550
	Student	\$120	\$150	\$180
	Accompanying Guest	\$100	\$100	\$100
	Gala Dinner	\$70	\$70	\$70

